

The Christmas Vegan Letterbox Hamper



Artisan Dark Chocolate and Ginger Medallions

Ingredients: cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin, natural vanilla, ginger

Two Vegan Truffles

Raspberry & Coconut– Chocolate (60%): [dark chocolate cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin (E322), natural vanilla flavouring], Coconut milk [water, coconut extract 40.91%, stabilizer (carboxy methyl cellulose), emulsifier: polysorbate 60], coconut oil, raspberries, sugar, Desiccated coconut [SULPHUR DIOXIDE], Raspberry powder.

Strawberry Preserve

TBC

Twin Pack Vegan Dark Chocolate and Orange Welsh Cakes

TBC

Zesty Orange Dark Chocolate Bar

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla), orange oil (0.1%), bitter orange peel powder (0.1%). Chocolate contains cocoa solids 70.1% minimum. Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in BOLD. Produced in an environment where peanuts & treenuts are used.

